
Langstreckenregatta SSVaW
22. Juli 2017

Ergebnis Wettfahrt 1: Kielboote (YZ<=111)
Wertung: Yardstick

Stand: 29.07.2017 18:49

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Vorsch. Club DSVNr Bootstyp Yst

1.Wettf

Geseg. Berechn. Pkt

12 312 Seewolf Andreas Wulf
Kerstin Donath

SV78WR
SV78WR

BG026
BG026

X-312 
(Topp) 
(7/8)

100 01:51:39 01:51:39 12,0

13 145 Tourbilion Wolfgang Karg
Frank Weinert

SGS
SGS

BG001
BG001

Beneteau 
25 / Platu 
25

94 01:46:30 01:53:18 13,0

17 160 Chaos 4 Manfred Taube
Lutz Rotscher

SSVaW
SSVaW

BG004
BG004

Dehler 
28 / S 
(7/8)

108+1 02:05:59 01:55:35 17,0

19 01 Peter Rüster
Tim Schlag

SSVaW
SCS

BG004
BG032

Laser 
SB3/SB20

95 01:51:13 01:57:04 19,0

22 22 Trold Wolfram Hurthe
Edeltraud Hurthe

SSVaW
SSVaw

BG004
BG004

Dehler 
28 / S 
(7/8)

108+1 02:10:44 01:59:56 22,0

24 585 Dehlicios Guido Schulz
Hannes Kuhrau

SV78WR
SV78WR

BG026
BG026

Dehler 31 104 02:10:30 02:05:29 24,0

Wettfahrt W 1
Windrichtung

Windstärke (m/s)

Bahnlänge (sm)
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